
TLGC Seniors Monthly Prize-list for... 
February 2024 

Thurs. 1st    ROLL-UP 
1. Clint Allen 

2. Ron Needham 
3. Greg Kinsler 

Garry Adam 
 

TWOs: Ron Needham 
 

No  N t P 
                                   

 

  PRIZE 
    £10 
     £8 
     £7 
     £5 
 
    £14 

Thurs. 8th  COURSE CLOSED 
 

 
 
 
 

Thurs. 15TH    COURSE CLOSED 
 
 
 

 

Thurs. 22ND   COURSE CLOSED 
 
  
 

 
 

Thurs. 29th                                              COURSE CLOSED  

 


